
 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No.3 dated 27.10.2014 

 

 

TO 

 

 

Tender No.STC/HD/JCL/2/2014-15 dated 06.08.2014 

 

 

1) Interested Bidder(s) to note that the last date of bid 

submission has been extended by 21 days i.e. from 

27/10/2014 to 17/11/2014 

  

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE 

TENDER REMAIN THE SAME 

 

 

THIS CORRIGENDUM BECOMES AN INTEGRAL PART OF 

THE TENDER NO. STC/HD/JCL/2/2014-15 dated 06.08.2014 

 

 

www.stc.gov.in & www.tenders.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


